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Patch	panel	optic	3U	pentru	96	adaptori,	Adaptor	SC/APC,
Pigtail	SC/APC

Data
publicarii

09.11.22 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.235,84	RON	-	1.235,84	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patch	panel	optic	ODF	pt	rack19",	3U,	96	porturi	frontale	pentru	adaptori	SC	SIMPLEX	sau	LC
DUPLEX,	cu	ghidaj/organizator	frontal	pentru	patch	corduri,	sertar	glisant	pe	doua	glisiere
silentioase,	casete	de	sudura	pentru	48/96	suduri	optice,	4	intrari	cablu	optic	pe	partea	din
spate,	carcasa	din	otel	indoit	la	rece	foarte	rezistenta,	vopsire	cu	aspect	plastifiat,	fara
adaptori,	fara	pigtailuri,	fara	tuburi	termo	protectie	suduri,	dimensiuni	:	480mm	x	250mm
(300m	cu	ghidaj	cabluri)	x	3U,	temperatura	de	lucru	-25+45	grade	Celsius,	umiditate	<85%,
presiune	atmosferica	70-106KPa,	rezistenta	de	izolatie	2x10MOhm/500V(DC).	Adaptor
SC/APC-SC/APC,	SM,	simplex,	pentru	TERMINAL	BOX	/	PATCH	PANEL	Pigtail	bundle	12xSC/APC,
set	de	12	pigtailuri	SC/APC,	fibra	SM	G657A1,	tight	bufer,	diametrul	0,9mm,	invelis	LSZH,	de
culori	diferite,	lungime	1,5m


